For More Information

Call: 800.818.5619

Visit: englemartin.com/locations

Submit a Claim: claims@englemartin.com

‘ EngleMartin

Service Leaders

EASTERN | PROPERTY

Tom Mulroy
0:704.999.0841
tfmulroy@englemartin.com

LARGE LOSS

Joseph Slane
0:610.205.5007
Jjslane@englemartin.com

OCEAN MARINE & RISK MANAGEMENT

Tiina Ruhlandt
0: 2019421200
tiina.ruhlandt@eimc.com

APPRAISAL & UMPIRE

Chris Benson
0:816.448.2655
cbenson@englemartin.com
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Let’s Get Social

CENTRAL | PROPERTY

James “Andy” McRae
0:281.242.8855
jmcrae@englemartin.com

CASUALTY

Laura Huffman
0:832.500.0958|
Ihuffrman@englemartin.com

CARRIER OUTSOURCE

Russ Ashley
0:205.909.3015
rashley@englemartin.com

SPECIALTY AUDITING SERVICES

John Chestnas
0:314.649.1404
jchestnas@englemartin.com

E ? Connect with Us on Our Social Channels
for the Latest Updates and Insights

www.englemartin.com | 800.818.5619

WESTERN | PROPERTY

Richard Funnell
0:323.7616762
rfunnell@englemartin.com

INLAND MARINE

Lee Maddox
0:678.553.4424
Imaddox@englemartin.com

TPA | CLAIMS MANAGEMENT

Nick Green
0:404.219.1309
ngreen@synergyadj.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

John Ketfch
0:678.553.4452
Jketch@englemartin.com

Corporate Office

5565 Glenridge Connector | Suite 900
Atlanta, Georgia 30342


http://www.englemartin.com/locations
mailto:claims%40englemartin.com%20%20?subject=

About Us

Engle Martin is a leading national independent loss adjusting and claims management provider. Qur feam of claims
professionals are dedicated to meeting the evolving demands of the insurance industry with consistent and high-
quality claims service. Our experienced team has an unparalleled understanding of the complexities of risk and the
innate ability fo effectively control and manage the claims process.

To Submit a Claim:
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Locations
Visit: englemartin.com/locations
B ALABAMA @ FLORIDA B KENTUCKY @ NEBRASKA @ OREGON = UTAH
Birmingham, AL Ft. Lauderdale, FL Louisville, KY Omaha, NE Portland, OR Salt Lake City, UT
Maobile, AL Ft. Muyers, FL
Jacksonville FL @ LOUISIANA @ NEW JERSEY @ PENNSYLVANIA @ VIRGINIA
H ARIZONA Orlando, FL Baton Rouge, LA Hoboken, NJ Philadelphia, PA Richmaond, VA
Phoenix, AZ i New Qrleans, LA Pittsburgh, PA
?a”amaFCL'TU Beach, FL B NEW MEXICO J B WASHINGTON, DC
ampa,
B MAINE @ RHODE ISLAND
= ﬁ?r:(AF:\lS:SAR Tallahassee, FL Porfland. ME Albuquerque, NM Provid R 5 WASHINGTON
ittle Rock, ortland, rovidence,
West Palm Beach, FL B NEW YORK Seattle, WA
B CALIFORNIA B GEORGIA B MARYLAND New York, NY ¥ SOUTHCARDLINA - IRGINIA
Fresno, CA Baltimore, MD Syracuse, NY Charleston, SC
Atlanta, GA Beckley, WV
Los Angeles, CA 5 hG Myrtle Beach, SC Y
avannah, GA B MASSACHUSETTS @ NORTH CAROLINA
Sacramento, CA I WISCONSIN
. @ TENNESSEE
San Diego, CA H HAWAII Boston, MA Charlofte, NC -
San Francisco, CA Honolulu, HI B MICHIGAN releah e Memphis. TH e
CHIG Western Carolina Nashville, TN
B COLORADO = ILLINOIS Detroit, Ml Wilmington, NC
; B TEXAS
Denver, CO Chicago, IL Grand Rapids, Ml
d = OHIO Austin, TX
= CONNECTICUT = INDIANA = MINNESOTA Cleveland, OH Brownsville, TX
Hartford, CT Indianapolis, IN Minneapalis, MN Columbus, OH Corpus Christi, TX
Dallas, TX
@ MISSISSIPPI ’
® IOWA ' OKLAHOMA El Paso, TX
Des Moines. 1A Jackson, MS Oklahoma City, OK Houston TX
Tulsa, OK Lubbock, TX

San Antonio, TX
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